f TELAIETTO LATERALE SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC SADDLEBAG TUBULAR HOLDER \
SUPPORT TUBULAIRE POUR SACOCHES CAVALIERES - SPEZIAL SEITENTRAEGER FUER WEICHTASCHEN
PORTA ALFORJAS TUBULAR LATERAL

YAMAHA FZ6 '04/'09
YAMAHA FZ6 FAZER '04/'09

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
k INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
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DADO A.B. M6

FLANGIATO VITE TCEI M8x45mm VITE TBEI M6x55mm VITE TEF M6x16mm RONDELLA @6x18mm| |RONDELLA @6mm
BOLT M6 SCREW SCREW SCREW WASHER @6x18mm WASHER @6mm

ECROU M6 VIS VIS VIS RONDELLE @éx18mm RONDELLE @6mm
MUTTER M6 SCHRAUBE SCHRAUBE SCHRAUBE SCHEIBE @6x18mm SCHEIBE @6mm

TUERCA Mé TORNILLO TORNILLO TORNILLO ARANDELA @6x18mm ARANDELA @6mm
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SOLO TELAIETTO LATERALE SPECIFICO
ONLY SPECIFIC SADDLEBAGS TUBULAR HOLDER
SEUL SUPPORT TUBULAIRE POUR SACOCHES CAVALIERES
NUR SPEZIAL STAHLROHR-SEITENKOFFER-TRAEGER
SOLO PORTA ALFORJAS TUBULAR LATERAL

MONORACK SPECIFICO+TELAIETTO LATERALE SPECIFICO
SPECIFIC MONORACK+SPECIFIC SADDLEBAGS TUBULAR HOLDER
MONORACK SPECIFIQUE+SUPPORT TUBULAIRE POUR SACOCHES CAVALIERES
SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK +SPEZIAL STAHLROHR-SEITENKOFFER-TRAEGER
MONORACK ESPECIFICO+PORTA ALFORJAS TUBULAR LATERAL

DISTANZIALE ©18x16mm
Foro @8,5mm, V591
SPACER
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PARTI CLUSI NEL

KIT VITERIA DEL PARTICOLARI INCLUSI NEL

MONORACK KIT AGGIUNTIVO
COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN
THE FITTING KT OF THE THE ADDITIONAL FITTING KIT
PIECES INCLUES DANS LE KiT| | PIECES INCLUES DANS LE KIT

DE VIS DE EL MONORACK DE VIS ADDITIONNEL
SIND BEI|  [DIE EINZELNEN TEILE SIND BEI

GEKIT DER [ZUSAETZLICHEM MONTAGEKI
ENTHALTEN
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MONORACK ENTHALTEN

DESPIECES INCLUIDOS EN EL| | DESPIECES INCLUIDOS EN EL
KIT DE ANCLAJES DE EL

ONCRAE KIT DE ANCLAJES DEL PORTA

MALETAS ANADIDOS
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